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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lydia Donahue Wilfred3103
Spectrum

9.200 9.650 9.6509.450 37.950
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aubrey Thibault3113
Spectrum

9.050 9.600 9.0009.150 36.800
4 2 2 6 2 

2 

Kayla Steel3091
McKeon

8.750 9.450 9.6008.850 36.650
7 3 6 2 3 

3 

Ava Jackson3060
Kaleidoscope

9.100 9.200 9.1009.000 36.400
3 4T 4 5 4 

4 

Alexa Snyder3026
Gym Express

9.200 9.200 9.3008.650 36.350
2T 5T 8 3 5 

5 

Paige Caldon3082
McKeon

8.900 9.100 9.2509.050 36.300
5 6 3 4 6 

6 

Keira Foley3020
Gym Express

8.700 8.800 8.9008.700 35.100
8 8 7 7T 7 

7 

Mackenzie Pouliot3089
McKeon

8.650 8.500 8.4008.900 34.450
9 9 5 10 8 

8 

Hadley Harris3016
Gym Express

8.400 8.000 8.5508.000 32.950
12 11 9 9 9 

9 

Natalie Drago3015
Gym Express

8.500 8.850 8.9006.500 32.750
10T 7 13 8T 10 

10 

Jessi Dretler3018
Gym Express

8.300 8.200 7.6007.000 31.100
13 10 12 12T 11 

11 

Venezia Sebastianelli3025
Gym Express

8.800 6.400 8.0007.500 30.700
6 12 10 11 12 

12 

Molly Fishman3019
Gym Express

8.500 6.000 7.6007.300 29.400
11T 13 11 13T 13 

13 
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